VolaSoftControlPdf
FOLGARIA MEGABIKE
MOUNTAIN BIKE
Classifica marathon
Timing Data ServiceVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.06
30/08/2009  /  FOLGARIA (TN) Il 30/08/2009 alle 16:44  /  Pagina 1/3
Clt Pet. Cod.UCI Cognome Nome Ente Licenza Anno Categoria Società Cod. Soc. Tempi
  Uomini
1 1 COL19820710 PAEZ LEON Hector Leonardo FCI 917208A 1982 EL TX ACTIVE BIANCHI 02D1896 3h21:08.0
2 6 ITA19680802 DEHO Marzio FCI 412589N 1968 EL G.S. CICLI OLYMPIA 03C0277 3h21:29.0
3 3 RUS19830521 MEDVEDEV Alexey FCI 926054K 1983 EL TORREVILLA MTB ASD 02K1806 3h26:18.0
4 7 COL19840827 CARO SILVA Julio Humberto FCI 917211L 1984 EL TX ACTIVE BIANCHI 02D1896 3h26:29.0
4 5 ITA19760211 COSTA Walter FCI 524164Q 1976 EL ADV CORRATEC 03Y2689 3h26:29.0
6 4 ITA19710825 SIMONI Gilberto FCI 260648B 1971 EL DIQUIGIOVANNI 3h27:53.0
7 2 ITA19740319 CELESTINO Mirko FCI 322749J 1974 EL AXEVO-ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 02D0220 3h29:42.0
8 18 ITA19770721 FRUET Martino FCI 396197M 1977 EL L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM 20J0315 3h30:29.0
9 13 ITA19720823 LAZZARONI Oscar FCI 351876F 1972 EL AXEVO-ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 02D0220 3h40:28.0
10 9 COL19780316 BOTERO SALAZAR Jhon Jairo UCI 19780316 1978 EL ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02W3569 3h41:54.0
11 11 ITA19810726 DEGASPERI Ivan FCI 396370M 1981 EL SCOTT R.T.A.S.D. 02P2316 3h42:03.0
12 17 ITA19760302 ANDREIS Agostino FCI 684224Y 1976 EL G.S. CICLI OLYMPIA 03C0277 3h45:54.0
13 12 ITA19880823 RONCHI Luca FCI 908046A 1988 UN TEAM GEBISISTEMI 3h48:24.0
14 57 ITA19730712 VARESCO Jarno FCI 416802Q 1973 M2 L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM 20J0315 3h49:04.0
15 24 ITA19800518 GIUPPONI Andrea FCI 367722C 1980 EL AXEVO-ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 02D0220 3h49:27.0
16 10 ITA19771005 DALTO Nicola FCI 453041U 1977 EL G.S. CICLI OLYMPIA 03C0277 3h51:09.0
17 63 RAMPIN Mauro FCI 917804Q 1976 M1 PEDALI DI MARCA 03 R 2590 3h54:08.0
18 60 ITA19680112 DEGASPERI Michele FCI 950532T 1968 M3 BREN TEAM TRENTO 20H1188 3h55:50.0
19 66 ITA19710727 BALLARDINI Emiliano FCI 587256X 1971 M2 S.C. ALA 20H0114 3h57:17.0
20 125 ITA19660526 CAMAGGI Fabrizio FCI 779448X 1966 M3 SINTESI CORSE A.S.D. 07P1593 4h01:23.0
21 161 ITA19761003 BOSCAINI Simone UDACE 528582 1976 M1 TURNOVER 06VR004 4h02:00.0
22 27 ITA19860212 FERRARO Damiano FCI 584678B 1986 EL A.S.D CYBER TEAM 03Y2371 4h02:11.0
23 979 ITA19740126 DEGIAMPIETRO Rolando FCI 613839Z 1974 M2 FREE SPORT FIEMME E FASSA 20A1118 4h03:38.0
24 59 ITA19821229 ZAMPESE Fabio FCI 560722A 1982 MT BIKE PRO ACTION 03D1495 4h05:56.0
25 191 ITA19660123 CENEDELLA Marco FCI 912669A 1966 M3 PADUANO MARTINA RACING 02N2857 4h06:04.0
26 36 ITA19741107 MENCACCI Paolo FCI 845494R 1974 EL TEAM FULL DYNAMIX 03C2836 4h06:56.0
27 100 ITA19760512 PARINI Carlo FCI 604678X 1976 M1 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770 4h07:35.0
28 56 ITA19710531 GUALDI Fausto UISP 090650094 1971 M2 IDITABIKE RACING TEAM 0283 4h07:57.0
29 115 ITA19820730 BOLOGNANI Roberto UDACE 522063 1982 MT TEAM BIKE SERVICE 05TN009 4h08:27.0
30 16 GER19840213 VOLL David 171785 1984 EL RSV BAD MERSFELD 4h08:49.0
31 58 ITA19730528 SEGATA Claudio UDACE 521926 1973 M2 BREN TEAM TRENTO 05TN013 4h09:29.0
32 34 ITA19900713 ANTONELLO Giacomo FCI 886389Z 1970 UN BIKE PRO ACTION 03D1495 4h09:30.0
33 164 BRUSCHETTI Sandro UDACE 522268 1964 M4 FREE TEAM ROSALPINA 05TN032 4h10:12.0
34 35 ITA19880731 ZULIAN Ivan FCI 612781W 1988 UN BIKE PRO ACTION 4h10:23.0
35 29 ITA19771213 BERTOLINI Denis FCI 335113J 1977 EL DIQUIGIOVANNI 4h11:35.0
36 180 ITA19630309 CASCIOTTA Vittorio FCI 369057P 1963 M4 MTB ITALIA A.S.D. 02Y1948 4h13:06.0
37 28 ITA19850617 ZAMPEDRI Derik FCI 391869H 1985 EL A.S.D. V.C. BREGANZE 03K2717 4h14:06.0
38 192 SEIA Fabio UDACE 521859 1963 M4 POL. S. GIORGIO UGO BIKE 05TN039 4h14:28.0
39 183 ita19751708 PANIZZON Mirko UDACE 533095 1975 M1 TEAM BIKE ZERO 4 06VI136 4h14:35.0
40 68 ITA19630807 ALBANO Salvatore Paolo FCI 356869M 1963 M4 ASD PEDALE TARVISIANO 4h14:40.0
41 167 ITA19600604 CAPPONI Roberto FCI 829473T 1960 M4 G.S. CICLI OLYMPIA 03C0277 4h17:52.0
42 21 ITA19790114 BELTRAMO Diego FCI 938279M 1979 EL MTB BRONDELLO 01C1985 4h18:39.0
43 81 PRATI Ettore UISP 1971 M2 FERRATTI TEAM GREEN DAVILS 4h18:40.0
44 149 ITA19650630 FANTON Paolo Rodolfo FCI 683909F 1965 M3 G.S. CICLI OLYMPIA 03C0277 4h18:53.0
45 67 ITA19640130 CARELLO Riccardo FCI 612003W 1964 M4 A.S.D. DIAVOLO ROSSO DREAM TEA 01V1676 4h19:35.0
46 111 ITA19700721 BRESCIANI Pierpaolo FCI 965990W 1970 M2 CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 4h20:26.0
47 139 ITA19620904 BIROLLO Paolo FCI 782744B 1962 M4 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 03C1431 4h20:46.0
48 73 ITA-1963/11/23 LORENZI Franco FCI 833058S 1963 M4 V.C.TORREBELVICINO 03V0541 4h21:38.0
49 1049 ITA19680215 DEGIAMPIETRO Gianfranco FCI 433439L 1968 M3 RACING TEAM FIEMME FASSA 20V0342 4h22:47.0
50 74 ITA-1959/11/08 CASELIN Livio FCI 910028V 1959 M5 V.C.TORREBELVICINO 03V0541 4h24:14.0
51 194 CORRADI Alan UDACE 522404 1980 MT BIKE SERVICE 4h24:15.0
52 116 ITA19870824 SARTORI Daniele UDACE 522067 1987 MT TEAM BIKE SERVICE 05TN009 4h24:19.0
53 72 ITA-1977/12/22 POZZA Matteo FCI 910015Q 1977 M1 V.C.TORREBELVICINO 03V0541 4h25:01.0
54 144 ITA19771024 FRIGO Manuel UDACE 532194 1977 M1 DEDALO MTB 06VI058 4h25:35.0
55 146 ITA19701008 BERTOTTI Massimiliano UDACE 521630 1970 M2 A.S.D TEAM PINK 05BZ003 4h26:25.0
56 165 05tn032 VALENARI Alessandro UDACE 522271 1978 M1 FREE TEAM ROSALPINA 05TN032 4h26:27.0
57 85 ITA19690513 MASSIGNANI Giorgio UDACE 531266 1969 M3 TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 06VI103 4h27:52.0
58 175 ITA19630317 PAOLI Marco UDACE 521980 1963 M4 BREN TEAM TRENTO 05TN013 4h28:05.0
59 132 ITA19661227 NAVE Luigi UDACE 529258 1966 M3 ASD CICLI FONTANA 06VR053 4h28:17.0
60 150 ITA19530613 BERLANDA Silvano FCI 962516K 1953 M6 G.S. ALPINI BIKE POVO 20B0348 4h30:12.0
61 193 ITA19720625 TORBOLI Massimo FCI 917695J 1972 M2 EUROSCAF BIKBIKE 20V1014 4h33:51.0
62 114 ITA19600601 ERSPAN Maurizio FCI 950288P 1960 M4 A.S.D  BLU BIKE 03A2811 4h36:29.0
63 184 MOSERLE Flavio UDACE 529393 1961 M4 GS TENAX 06VR015 4h38:24.0
64 20 ITA19780826 BISIO Alessio FCI 938280B 1978 EL MTB BRONDELLO 01C1985 4h41:00.0
65 65 ITA19661105 ALBERTON Alessandro FCI 838495K 1966 M3 G.C. TEAM MACRO MUSSOLENTE 4h42:40.0
66 187 ITA19630507 MUNARO Alessandro FCI 529677A 1963 M4 G.S. CICLI OLYMPIA 03C0277 4h44:25.0
67 188 ITA19820715 HANNES Vinante FCI 856940E 1982 MT BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARRKT 21H0104 4h44:54.0
68 173 ITA19690926 GALLINA Michele FCI 882129Q 1969 M3 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 03M2598 4h45:52.0
69 91 ITA19680822 PRANDI Rudy FCI 949272R 1968 M3 GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 4h46:06.0
VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf
FOLGARIA MEGABIKE
MOUNTAIN BIKE
Classifica marathon
Timing Data ServiceVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.06
30/08/2009  /  FOLGARIA (TN) Il 30/08/2009 alle 16:44  /  Pagina 2/3
Clt Pet. Cod.UCI Cognome Nome Ente Licenza Anno Categoria Società Cod. Soc. Tempi
70 166 ITA19711117 VOLTOLINI Paolo FCI 900962H 1971 M2 BIKE CLUB CALLIANO 20R0322 4h46:30.0
71 1196 GRASSI  Vittorio 1974 CT 4h46:31.0
72 112 ITA19581004 MARIN Francesco UDACE 532815 1958 M5 DTEAM ESSEGI2 06VI108 4h46:37.0
73 99 SPEROTTO Mirko UDACE 532524 1977 M1 MTB CICLI POZZA 06VI083 4h46:57.0
74 189 FRANCESCHELLI Alessandro UISP 090843853 1965 M4 TEAM BORGHIBIKE 0753 4h48:39.0
75 86 ITA19750414 ZONTA Mauro FCI 839029T 1975 M1 G.C. TEAM MACRO MUSSOLENTE 03N2062 4h48:43.0
76 98 BETTINI Lodovico UDACE 532523 1975 M1 CICLI POZZA 06VI083 4h49:06.0
77 97 ITA19710107 GAIOTTO Walter FCI 873019T 1971 M2 G.S. CIANO NORTHWAVE 03W0311 4h49:42.0
78 93 ITA19690302 BELOTTI Fabio UDACE 509264 1969 M3 ASD. BREMBER VALLEY 04BG056 4h50:32.0
79 101 ITA19700929 RUFFILLI Michele UISP 090681330 1970 M2 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 0282 4h52:47.0
80 105 ITA19680729 STRADAROLI Fabio UISP 090760017 1968 M3 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 0282 4h52:48.0
81 70 ITA19550705 CIMIOTTI Danilo FCI 833121E 1955 M5 BLUBIKE 03A2811 4h53:09.0
82 103 ITA19770506 PRANDI Alessio FCI 9233065 1977 M1 TEAM GIULIANI 20Z1026 4h53:35.0
83 76 ITA19700124 LAGO Lorenzo UDACE 532196 1970 M2 G.S.S.TOMIO CLES 06VI060 4h56:24.0
84 92 ITA19670128 BISIO Riccardo FCI 919602F 1967 M3 A.S.D. SINTESI CORSE 07P1593 4h58:30.0
85 80 ITA19741003 COLOMBEROTTO Michele FCI 890215S 1974 M2 MIANE BIKE TEAM 03R1520 4h59:12.0
86 160 ITA19620323 LUCHETTA Ivo UDACE 522048 1962 M4 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TREN 05TN031 5h00:05.0
87 138 ITA19741018 RIGOTTI Stefano FCI 954200K 1974 M2 MTB ISERA 20U0280 5h05:24.0
88 177 ITA19730302 CRETTI Massimo FCI 949276M 1973 M2 CICLI GIULIANI ARCO 20Z1026 5h06:41.0
89 89 ITA19560117 DALLA PAOLA Mario FCI 587948U 1956 M5 G.S. ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONA 21A1009 5h07:05.0
90 110 ITA19740205 ZANETTI Paolo FCI 863643F 1974 M2 A.S.D. MTB ITALIA 02Y1948 5h08:50.0
91 90 ITA19770104 D'ANTONIO Massimo FCI 960263P 1977 M1 ADAMELIO FREE BIKE 02D3208 5h08:51.0
92 106 ITA19580702 GALBIATI Fabio FCI 486181G 1958 M5 A.S.D MTB ITALIA 02Y1948 5h14:33.0
93 77 ITA19571226 DE FRANCESCHI Alberto UDACE 532197 1957 M5 G.S.S.TOMIO CLES 06VI060 5h15:58.0
94 148 ITA19640404 DEGIAMPIETRO Flavio FCI 833361W 1964 M4 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TREN 20W1114 5h18:34.0
95 95 ITA19791023 PASA Ivan FCI 668853N 1979 M1 G.S. CIANO NORTHWAVE 03W0311 5h20:00.0
96 152 LUPI Massimo FCI 855557Z 1970 M2 FORUM RACING TEAM 08M2612 5h20:37.0
97 169 ITA19700702 SACCO COMIS DELL'OSTE Aldo UDACE 530654 1970 M2 A.S.D. DUEVILLE 06VI010 5h21:32.0
98 190 WALCH Peter UCI 230905090 1971 M2 5h27:32.0
99 84 ITA19671120 GHIRARDO Massimo UDACE 500068 1967 M3 TEAM PINATO 01AL001 5h27:48.0
100 162 ITA19691112 ZOTTA Paolo UDACE 522104 1965 M3 A.C.  PERGINE 05TN018 5h31:02.0
100 123 ITA19770610 PINCIGHER Marco UDACE 522285 1977 M1 A.C. PERGINE 05TN018 5h31:02.0
102 87 ITA19660211 RIGACCI Gianni UISP 090862879 1966 M3 A.S.D TEAM PRO BIKE 1390 5h35:22.0
103 88 ITA19610224 ZAMBELLI Mauro FCI 845083Q 1961 M4 TEAM CICLOSPORT TIDON VALLEY 5h36:48.0
104 127 ITA19590207 GUASTINI Andrea FCI 948510B 1959 M5 A.S.D. SINTESI CORSE 07P1793 5h37:17.0
105 181 ITA19640130 LAMBERTINI Luca UISP 090051501 1964 M4 FERRETI TEAM DAVILS 0782 5h37:46.0
106 186 ITA19671022 ZANCANARO Luca FCI 1967 M3 ADVENTURE&BIKE MTB TEAM PADOVA 03J2403 5h38:08.0
106 131 ITA19650505 NESTASIO Stefano FCI 1965 M3 ADVENTURE&BIKE MTB TEAM PADOVA 03J2403 5h38:08.0
108 137 GALIOTTO Andrea UDACE 530425 1974 M2 TEAM PIAZZA 2000 06VI009 5h42:04.0
109 82 ITA19620817 SFRISO Bruno UDACE 527468 1962 M4 A.S.D. NEW DOWNHILL 06VE033 5h42:13.0
110 109 ITA19640921 STECCA Paolo UDACE 524744 1964 M4 KENO BIKE 06PD111 5h45:25.0
111 126 ITA19710821 TAMASSIA Pietro UDACE 537739 1971 M2 G.S PEDALE CAVEZZO 08M0021 5h47:29.0
112 136 ITA19720123 GIORDANO Rosso FCI 935842P 1972 M2 WILD WIND TEAM 03W1569 5h48:05.0
112 75 MATARESE Mariano UDACE 527337 1972 M2 ASD SAGITTA BIKE 06VE011 5h48:05.0
114 185 MARAGNO Mauro UDACE 524212 1957 M5 ZEROMENO 06PD054 5h48:13.0
115 147 DE FORTUNATI Marco FCI 941168H 1990 MT WILD WIND TEAM 03W1569 5h50:14.0
116 118 DEMI Alessio UISP 091102112 1971 M2 G.C.FALASCHI 0162 5h50:34.0
117 172 ITA19660623 MONTINI Paolo UDACE 503462 1966 M3 A.S.D. VELO VALSESIA 01NO021 5h51:38.0
118 182 ITA19710609 COLLAVO Massimo FCI 966193L 1971 M2 MIANE BIKE TEAM 03R1520 5h55:47.0
119 1379 ZIGLIOTTO Adriano CT 5h59:22.0
120 143 ITA19681124 VOLPI Marco FCI 785591N 1968 M3 MC2 RACING 03J2716 5h59:29.0
121 83 ITA19680220 SALMASO Andrea UDACE 527465 1968 M3 A.S.D. NEW DOWNHILL 06VE033 5h59:38.0
122 130 ITA19600711 MARCHIORO Maurizio UDACE 531402 1960 M4 G.S. SCHIO BIKE 06VI072 5h59:43.0
123 174 ITA19750520 GERONAZZO Carlo FCI 965739D 1975 M1 MIANE BIKE TEAM 03R1520 6h06:21.0
124 1371 GERONAZZO Andrea CT 6h06:22.0
125 135 ITA19721223 CARRARO Antonio FCI 935843Q 1972 M2 WILD WIND TEAM 03W1569 6h12:48.0
VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf
FOLGARIA MEGABIKE
MOUNTAIN BIKE
Classifica marathon
Timing Data ServiceVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.06
30/08/2009  /  FOLGARIA (TN) Il 30/08/2009 alle 16:44  /  Pagina 3/3
Clt Pet. Cod.UCI Cognome Nome Ente Licenza Anno Categoria Società Cod. Soc. Tempi
  Donne
1 1356 GER19720522 BRACHTENDORF Kerstin UCI 1972 DE TSV BAD ENDORF 4h28:48.0
2 1353 ITA19760220 PAOLAZZI Claudia FCI 778017H 1976 W1 SCOTT R.T.A.S.D. 02P2316 4h46:59.0
3 1355 ITA19900214 CALVETTI Serena FCI 908045H 1990 DE TEAM GEBISISTEMI 01V1388 5h03:12.0
4 1354 ITA19720614 MANDELLI Chiara UDACE 509263 1972 W1 ASD. BREMBER VALLEY 04BG056 5h32:40.0
5 1357 ITA19730530 CARBONI Elisabetta UISP 090751024 1973 W1 FERRETI TEAM DAVILS 0782 5h37:45.0